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DE NATACION

CORDOBA, 8/5/2022

XI TROFEO DE NATACION CIUDAD DE CORDOBA
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Prueba 38
08/05/2022 - 17:49

Fem., 100m Libre

Benjamin Fem.
Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 2

1
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MOLINA NOGUERA, Alejandra
NOGUERAS TORRENTS, Martina
POYATO ORDONEZ, Andrea
FERNANDEZ GARCIA, Alba
MONTERO MORALES, Sonsoles
HODAR ESPINOSA, Carmen
RUIZ ALCAIDE, Daniela

8 AGUAYO POZUELO, Maria

Serie 2de 2
1 SALAS UBEDA, Angela

2
3
4

5

MELLADO ROLDAN, Adriana
SERRANO BILHO, Elena
RODRIGUEZ GALVEZ, Irene
PEREZ MENA, Paola

6 AYET GONZALEZ, Marina
7 AGUILERA ADAME, Maria

8

SEGURA LOZANO, Alexandra
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R.C. Nautico De Motril
Navial

Navial

Navial

C.N. Alcala

R.C. Nautico De Motril
Navial

C.N. Villarrense

C.D.N. Cordoba
Navial

C.N. Churriana
C.N. Axarquia
C.N. Alcala
C.N. Churriana
Navial

C.N. Axarquia

1:50.94
1:47.83
1:41.15
1:39.24
1:39.96
1:42.19
1:48.10

NT

1:3451
1:32.89
1:25.30
1:20.39
1:24.20
1:28.77
1:33.54
1:37.01
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